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100m - Muzi

NR 10,21 +1,1 ZAVACKY Adam

(131) 100m - Chlapci :: Rozbeh B
# Sté Meno

ZIDIK Miroslav
VARGA Alexander
STREMI Richard
PUTNOK Martin
SANITRAR Jan
TAZKY Matej
ZIAK Adrian

N oo w N

Pocet pretekarov: 7
Start: 04.05.2017 09:57

KK v atletike Strednych skol

Banska Bystrica 04.05.2017
Startovna listina

Vygenerované 17. 5. 2024 o 5:42

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava SVK 18.05.2013

Nar.

1999
2001
1997
2000
2001
2000
2000

Klub / Krajina SB

SS Kremnicka Banska Bystrica
Gymnazium Kovaca Banska Bystrica
SPSs Lucenec

Hotelova akadémia Brezno

SG Banska Bystrica

Hotelova akadémia Brezno

SG Banska Bystrica
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